TC 50% $868 0% WTV $1,320 2 2 2 860 $1,800 $73 $1,727 $2 $2.01 $1,729 $3,458 $3,454 $1,727 $2.01 $0 $1,650 $1.92 $1,825

TC 60% $1,042 HH/60% $1,077 WTV $1,320 4 2 2 860 $1,800 $73 $1,727 $2 $2.01 $1,729 $6,916 $6,908 $1,727 $2.01 $0 $1,650 $1.92 $1,825

TC 60% $1,042 0% WTV $1,320 1 2 2 860 $1,800 $73 $1,727 $2 $2.01 $1,729 $1,729 $1,727 $1,727 $2.01 $0 $1,650 $1.92 $1,825

TC 60% $1,042 0% WTV $1,320 1 2 2 1,320 $1,800 $73 $1,727 $2 $1.31 $1,729 $1,729 $1,727 $1,727 $1.31 $0 $1,650 $1.25 $1,825

TC 50% $868 0% 0 $1,320 1 2 2 860 $868 $73 $795 $0 $0.92 $795 $795 $795 $795 $0.92 $0 $1,650 $1.92 $1,825

TC 60% $1,042 0% 0 $1,320 8 2 2 860 $1,042 $73 $969 $0 $1.13 $969 $7,752 $7,752 $969 $1.13 $0 $1,650 $1.92 $1,825

RENT ASSISTED
UNITHTC

UNIT MIX/RENT SCHEDULE
2400 Bryan Street, Dallas, 9% HTC #18269

LOCATION DATA
CITY:  Dallas

Pro Forma ASSUMPTIONS

Revenue Growth

UNIT DISTRIBUTION

COUNTY:  Dallas

UNIT MIX / MONTHLY RENT SCHEDULE

APPLICABLE PROGRAM
RENT

APPLICANT'S
PRO FORMA RENTS

TDHCA
PRO FORMA RENTS MARKET RENTSDallas HOME

Area Median Income $77,200

Expense Growth

Basis Adjust

UNIT MIX

PROGRAM REGION:  3 Applicable Fraction

APP % Acquisition

APP % Construction

Average Unit Size

18269 2400 Bryan Street Page 10 of 15 printed: 4/2/19

MR 0% 0 $1,320 21 2 2 860 $1,320 $73 NA $1.92 $1,650 $34,650 $34,650 $1,650 $1.92 NA $1,650 $1.92 $1,825

MR 0% 0 $1,320 3 2 2 1,320 $1,320 $73 NA $1.25 $1,650 $4,950 $4,950 $1,650 $1.25 NA $1,650 $1.25 $2,150

MR 0% 0 $1,320 4 2 2 860 $1,320 $73 NA $1.92 $1,650 $6,600 $6,600 $1,650 $1.92 NA $1,650 $1.92 $2,150

MR 0% 0 $1,320 2 2 2 860 $1,320 $73 NA $1.92 $1,650 $3,300 $3,300 $1,650 $1.92 NA $1,650 $1.92 $2,150

TC 30% $602 0% WTV $1,320 2 3 2 1,075 $2,400 $88 $2,312 $0 $2.15 $2,312 $4,624 $4,624 $2,312 $2.15 $0 $1,975 $1.84 $2,151

TC 50% $1,003 0% WTV $1,320 1 3 2 1,100 $2,400 $88 $2,312 $0 $2.10 $2,312 $2,312 $2,312 $2,312 $2.10 $0 $1,975 $1.80 $2,152

TC 60% $1,204 0% WTV $1,320 2 3 2 1,075 $2,400 $88 $2,312 $0 $2.15 $2,312 $4,624 $4,624 $2,312 $2.15 $0 $1,975 $1.84 $2,153

TC 60% $1,204 HH/60% $1,330 0 $1,320 1 3 2 1,100 $1,204 $88 $1,116 $0 $1.01 $1,116 $1,116 $1,116 $1,116 $1.01 $0 $1,975 $1.80 $2,154

MR 0% 0 $1,320 7 3 2 1,100 $1,320 $88 NA $1.80 $1,975 $13,825 $13,825 $1,975 $1.80 NA $1,975 $1.80 $2,155

217 159,605 $1 $1.84 $1,356 $294,230 $294,113 $1,355 $1.84 $0 $1,417 $1.93 $1,682

$3,530,760 $3,529,356ANNUAL POTENTIAL GROSS RENT:

TOTALS/AVERAGES:

18269 2400 Bryan Street Page 11 of 15 printed: 4/2/19

COMPARABLES

Dallas
Comps % EGI Per SF Per Unit Amount Applicant TDHCA Amount Per Unit Per SF % EGI % $

$1.84 $1,356 $3,530,760 $3,502,608 $3,502,608 $3,529,356 $1,355 $1.84 0.0% $1,404

$67.78 $176,496 $225,600 $180,480 $180,480 $69

$139.78 $363,984 $504,000 $504,000 $363,984 $139.78

$24.88 $64,800 $64,800 $25

$232.44 $233.97 0.0% $605,280

$4,136,040 $4,232,208 $4,187,088 $4,138,620 -0.1% ($2,580)